commissioning of 30 KW Solar 

Rooftop Power Plant for CMPDI, RI–

II office building at Dhanbad 

consisting of all Civil, Structural, 

Electrical and Mechanical Works and 

all  other accessories and facilities 

required to make it complete in all 

respects. 

23,15,538. 00 

(Rupees Twenty 

Three Lakhs Fifteen 

Thousand Five 

Hundred Thirty 

Eight only) 

24,000.00 

(Rupees Twenty 

Four Thousand 

only) 

180 

2. Time Schedule of Tender: 

Sl. No. Particulars  Date Time (IST) 

a. Tender Publication Date 

Date and Time as mentioned in 

the website 

b. Document download Start Date 

c.. Document download End Date 

d. Bid Submission Start Date